
REZ B- B,  M 1: 10 REZ A- A,  M 1: 10

19
85

150 221,82

DETAIL 1,  M 1: 2

DETAIL 2,  M 1: 2

SM
160X 42

SM
78X 68

SM
110X 42

900

950

1036

1056

4
50

1
50

78
2

22

1,5 %

1
,5

 %

1
,5

 %

K 1X 25

2

1

EPS- 50

E
P

S
- 

3
0

E
P

S
- 

2
0

PRAHOVÉ TESNENIE

KERAMICKÁ DLAŽBA

CEMENTOVÝ POTER

HYDROIZOLÁCIA

15

12
6

PRECHODOVÁ LIŠTA

MRAZUVZDORNÁ
DLAŽBA

20

ŽELEZOBETÓN

TEPELNOIZOLAČNÁ VÝPLŇ

SM 18X 24

HMOŽDINKA SO
SKRUTKOU

TESNENIE DVEROVÉ

V 3X 50

KOTVIACI PRVOKHMOŽDINKA SO
SKRUTKOU

DVEROVÝ ZÁVES

TEPELNOIZOLAČNÁ
VÝPLŇ

K 1X 25

PUR PENA

SM 18X 24

10

10
1

2
,5

1
2

,5

35

2
5

15

10

VONKAJŠIA STIERKA

VNÚTORNA STIERKA

78

1
97

0

2
02

8


